
4 days of Limburg - Day 3
Geuzenbaan 14.8.2023

Omega

Ivo TIMMERMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : M70
Afstand : 3280m
Tijd : 0:44:28 (13'33"/km)

3/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Peter FOPPEN 0:39:33
2. Nikolaus RISCH 0:41:33

1. 43 00:06:20 389m 16'17"/km
2. 97 00:03:38 00:09:58 333m 10'55"/km
3. 52 00:01:15 00:11:13 98m 12'45"/km
4. 53 00:04:15 00:15:28 279m 15'14"/km
5. 84 00:05:14 00:20:42 378m 13'51"/km
6. 56 00:02:57 00:23:39 248m 11'54"/km
7. 81 00:04:19 00:27:58 268m 16'06"/km
8. 90 00:02:08 00:30:06 171m 12'29"/km
9. 62 00:03:25 00:33:31 163m 20'58"/km

10. 92 00:03:10 00:36:41 313m 10'07"/km
11. 63 00:04:23 00:41:04 191m 22'57"/km
12. 100 00:02:46 00:43:50 173m 16'00"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 00:44:28 167m 3'48"/km
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